Specifications
SKU: BOLBA165Y
Description: Break Away Fixed Bollard 165mm - Yellow
Powdercoated Steel
Material: Powdercoated steel
Colour: Safety yellow
Weight: 31kg
Diameter: 165mm
Total Height:
1800mm
(1050mm above ground + 750mm in-ground)
Wall Thickness: 3mm
Base Plate: 250mm diameter
Mounting Holes: 4 x Mounting holes (16mm diameter)
Fixings: 4 x Mounting bolts included
Warranty: 12 months structural warranty
PRODUCT
INFORMATION SHEET
www.safetyxpress.com.au 1300 049 246
165MM BREAK AWAY FIXED BOLLARD -
YELLOW POWDERCOATED STEEL
Engineered for high-traffic environments,
the 165mm Break Away Bollard is
designed to minimize damage upon
impact.
Its innovative two-part construction
allows the bollard to detach at the base,
preventing damage to concrete surfaces
while still offering superior protection for
surrounding assets.